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For your nearest participating Friendly Grocer store: www.friendlygrocer.com.au

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

Peters Maxibon Ice Cream 
4 Pack Varieties

The Natural Chip Co. Potato 
Chips 175g Varieties

Coca-Cola Soft Drink 
24x375ml Varieties 

Arnott’s Shapes Biscuits 
130-190g Varieties

$$221515$$552525

$$225050
BE

TTERTHAN

BE
TTERTHAN

$$23231010



 

La Famiglia ‘Just for 2’ 
Garlic Bread 170g

John West Canned 
Tuna 95g Varieties

Kirks Soft Drink Can 
10x375ml Varieties

Crisco Cooking Oil 
750ml Varieties

Specials available from Wednesday  
11th September to Tuesday 17th September 2024

We reserve the right to correct printing problems.  Unless sold out earlier. Limit rights reserved.  Some  items may not be available in all stores.
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McCain Redbox Frozen Meals 
375-400g Varieties 

V Energy Drink Can 
4x250ml Varieties

WHERE 
SERVICE IS 
MORE THAN 

JUST A 
WORD

$$335050

$$666060

$$445050

$$772525

$$445050

$$115050




